XIV Otwarty Turniej Gomoku - Warszawa 17 marca 2007
Tabela turniejowa (9 rund)
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Zawodnik

Nowakowski, Maciej
Nowak, Pawet
Soosorv, Ants
Eriksson, Marcus
Zajk, Michat

Laube, Pavel

Zajk, Radostaw
Majczyk, Marcin
Gorzecki, Marek
Matowiejski, Piotr
Bohdankiewicz, Marcin
Zowadova, Monika
Jonsson, Peter
Nowak, Cyprian
Solinski, Dariusz
Godlewski, Filip
tekowski, Jerzy
Tarasinski, Pawet
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Sr-Buch.

37.0
36.0
39.5
29.5
40.0
34.5
38.0
34.5
32.5
26.5
25.0
31.5
29.5
29.5
30.0
33.0
26.5
28.0

Buch.

46.5
45.5
51.0
37.0
51.5
42.0
47.0
44.0
42.0
32.5
32.5
40.5
37.0
35.5
36.0
40.5
32.5
35.5

Progr.

39.5
36.5
36.0
27.0
27.5
26.5
32.0
26.0
26.0
15.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
19.0
14.0
11.0

9.0

0.0



XIV Otwarty Turniej Gomoku - Warszawa 17 marca 2007
Tabela kojarzen i rezultatéw (9 rund)

Nr Zawodnik Suma 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Nowakowski, Maciej 7.5 16:W 9:W 12:W 7:W 2:L 3:W

2 Nowak, Pawet 7.5 "M1T:WwW 5:W 3:L 16:W 1T:W 7:W

3 Soosorv, Ants 6 13 W 6:W 2:W 4:W 8: W 1:L

4 Eriksson, Marcus 6 14:L 10:W 17:W 3:L 15:W 5:W

5  Zajk, Michat 5.5 8:W 2:L 6:W 9:W T7:L 4:L 1
6 Laube, Pavel 55 18:W 3:L 5:L 14:W 13:W 9:W

7 Zajk, Radostaw 5 17:W 14:W 13:W 1:L 5:W 2:L 3
8  Majczyk, Marcin 5 5:L 16:W 10:W 12:W 3:L 1:L 14:
9 Gorzecki, Marek 5 15: W 1:L 14:W 5:L 12:W 6:L 16
10 Matowiejski, Piotr 5 12: L 4:L 8:L M:L 16:W 18:W 15:
11 Bohdankiewicz, Marcin 5 2:L 12:L 15:L 10:W 18:W 8:W 17:
12 Zowadova, Monika 4 1M0:W 11:W 1:L 8:L 9:L 13:L

13 Jonsson, Peter 4 3:L 15:W 7:L 17:W 6:L 12:W 18:
14 Nowak, Cyprian 4 4:W 7:L 9:L 6:L 17:W 15:W

15 Solinski, Dariusz 2.5 9:L 13:L M1M1:W 18:W 4:L 14:L 10:
16 Godlewski, Filip 2 1:L 8:L 18:W 2:L 10:L 17:W :
17 tekowski, Jerzy 1.5 7:L 18:W 4:L 13:L 14:L 16:L 11:
18 Tarasinski, Pawet 0 6:L 17:L 16:L 15:L 11:L 10:L 13:
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